CITY OF THORNTON LICENSED CONTRACTORS

Name

1 Man Construction LLC

1986 Electric LLC
2 BROTHERS ELECTRIC
2 Guys & a Girl Lawn Care, LLC

2 Guys & a Girl Lawn Care, LLC

303 Master Plumbing
6Eelectric

A&E CONCRETE DESIGN
ABC ROOFING

ALL CLIMATE SYSTEMS LLC

ALL GREEN CONSTRUCTION LLC

Alliance Electric Solutions LLC

AltitudePro Electric LLC

American Plumbing & Drain Cleaning

LLC
ANTLER ELECTRIC LLC

APEX MARKETING GROUP INC dba QC

COLORADO
ARK PLUMBING INC~

Avalanche Roofing LLC

BIG DOG CONSTRUCTION GROUP

Street Address
13300 Ash Cir

12119 FOREST ST
6584 E 117th Ct
919 E 132nd Dr

919 E 132nd Dr

6342 E 136 Place

2030 e 89th ave

12851 Magnolia Place

2669 E 99TH WAY

12295 PENNSYLVANIA ST #2B
8955 BRUCE ST

13804 Fillmore St
11720 Harrison St
1500 W Thornton Pkwy Lot 139

8063 E 134th PI
871 THORNTON PKWY #135

12295 Pennsylvania St Unit 6B
15347 Quince circle
14494 Elm Street

Csz

Thornton, CO 80241

THORNTON, CO 802413243
Thornton, CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80241-1123

Thornton, CO 80241-1123

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80602
THORNTON, CO 80229
THORNTON, CO 80241
THORNTON, CO 80260

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80233
THORNTON, CO 802607915

THORNTON, CO 80602
THORNTON, CO 80229

Thornton, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80602

Phone

702-280-2944

303-472-1717
303-775-0971
520-591-0787

520-820-5601

303-642-5647
303-476-3901
720-934-6064
303-452-1876
303-280-6222
303-547-0777

720-232-0558
720-363-2327
720-315-1821

303-522-3829
720-398-4510

303-451-7183
303-517-1589
303-416-0803

Licensee No.

LCC202500516

LCC202100640
LCC202100166
LCC202300635

LCC202300635

LCC202500235
LCC202400897
LCC2015061658
LCC2015005163
LCC2015007368
LCC2015058838

LCC202300242
LCC201900889
LCC202100032

LCC2015056608
LCC2015063367

LCC2015054376
LCC201900399
LCC2015059095

Current as of: 11/3/2025

License Type

Class D Deck/Patio Cover,
Class D Drywall, Class D
Fence/Retaining Wall, Class
D Landscape/Irrigation,
Class D Window/Door

Class D Electrical
Class D Electrical

Class D Fence/Retaining
Wall, Class D
Landscape/Irrigation, Class
D Fence/Retaining Wall,
Class D Landscape/Irrigation

Class D Fence/Retaining
Wall, Class D
Landscape/Irrigation, Class
D Fence/Retaining Wall,
Class D Landscape/Irrigation

Class D Plumbing

Class D Electrical

Class D Excavation/Grading
Class D Roofing

Class D Mechanical

Class A General Contractor ,
Class D Electrical, Class D
Plumbing/Mechanical

Class D Electrical
Class D Electrical

Class D Plumbing

Class D Electrical

Class D Drywall

Class D Plumbing
Class D Roofing/Siding
Class D Roofing/Siding
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Brother's Construction Group

C&C Plumbing LLC

Cardinal Exterior

CARLSON BROS. PLUMBING, INC.
CG Construction Company

Clean Cut Fencing

Clutch Mechanical LLC

Colorado Roofing Incorporated/DBA Iron
Bull Roofing

COLUMBINE ROOFING LLC
Compassion Electrical Services
COVERT OPS

Custom Onside dba Ideal Roofing and
Solar

DEH Electrical
DISCOUNT SIGN AND BANNER

Drapers Home Renovation
Dreams Construction
Dreams Construction

DREAMSCAPES AND DESIGN

EDISON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
Famous Home Services LLC

FOURTH GENERATION CONTRACTING

G&S Construction LLC
Galaviz Construction
GARAY CONCRETE

Glaser Solar

2148 E 88th Ave Thornton, CO 80229

14559 High St

12412 York St

13543 GARFIELD ST.
14571 Williams Street
5566 E 130th Dr

11364 Albion St
2200 E. 104th Ave. Unit 206

871 THORNTON PKWY #112
4018 E 133RD PL

11332 Niagara Street

11585 Clayton Ct

1471 E 88TH AVE
321 W 84TH AVE
13330 YORK WAY

12973 Emerson St
12973 Emerson St

7618 E 122nd PI

9395 BELLAIRE ST
10926 Dahlia Way
3879 E 120TH AVE #176

8751 franklin st
3007 E 131st Way
10006 Williams St
8376 E 132nd Dr

Thornton, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80241
THORNTON, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80241

Thornton, CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80233

THORNTON, CO 80229
THORNTON, CO 80241-1504
Thornton, CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80233

THORNTON, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80260
THORNTON, CO 80241-1374

Thornton, CO 80241

Thornton, CO 80241

Thornton, CO 80602

THORNTON, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80233
THORNTON, CO 80233

thornton, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80241
THORNTON, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80602

720-447-2173
303-717-4838
720-745-0532
720-226-3974
303-421-6434
720-335-1108

303-241-0637
720-646-0423

720-539-7500
720-464-4088
303-817-8026
720-316-5455

720-256-6497
303-996-1004
303-668-9872

720-309-3454

720-939-1884

303-774-8833

720-229-4385
720-609-3418
303-359-6844

720-999-1371
720-629-6768
303-403-6315
303-704-2464

LCC202500508
LCC202300358
LCC202400359
LCC2015054740
LCC202500441
LCC202100108

LCC202100532
LCC202300165

LCC2015062809
LCC202300538
LCC2015060968
LCC202100274

LCC2015007379
LCC2015061560
LCC202500540

LCC2015061568

LCC2015061568

LCC2015062927

LCC2015060659
LCC202500002
LCC2015063252

LCC202500442
LCC201901177
LCC2015057315
LCC202400725

Class A General Contractor
Class D Plumbing

Class D Roofing/Siding
Class D Plumbing

Class A General Contractor

Class D Fence/Retaining
Wall

Class D Mechanical

Class D Roofing/Siding

Class D Roofing
Class D Electrical
Class A General Contractor

Class D Roofing/Siding

Class D Electrical
Class D Sign

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class B Building Contractor ,
Class B Building Contractor

Class B Building Contractor ,
Class B Building Contractor

Class D Deck/Patio Cover,
Class D Excavation/Grading,
Class D Fence/Retaining
Wall, Class D
Landscape/lIrrigation, Class
D Masonry

Class D Electrical
Class D Plumbing

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class A General Contractor
Class D Roofing/Siding
Class D Excavation/Grading

Class D Electrical
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GREIN CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Greiner Roofing and Consulting, LLC
Haymon Heating & Air Conditioning
HDO Roofing & Exterior LLC

Hooper Construction

HVAC Geeks LLC

Impact Heating & Cooling Inc

Integrity Heating & Air LLC
IPC PLUMBING & DRAIN CLEANING

It's Fixed, LLC

JIM BLACK CONSTRUCTION INC
Jim Needham Plumbing LLC

Jose Luis Sanchez (Sole Prop)
KATHRYN PARDIKES

Kore Electric Company LLC

Kratzer Electric, LLC

LAWRENCE HOME IMPROVEMENTS

LEWIS ELECTRIC INC
LGI Homes

Lotus Roofing

Lucas Remodeling LLC

LYN'S FLOWER AND GARDEN
Metro Fibernet, LLC dba Metronet
Mile Hi Refrigeration LLC

M-MD Electric, LLC

MNR CONTRACTORS

Modelco Electric Corp

3013 E 148TH PL
12905 Vine St.

11639 Columbine PI
1201 W Thornton Pkwy
13763 Josephine Ct

15741 Spruce St

12295 Pennsylvania St, Unit 8B

2226e 97th ave
12990 UINTA ST
3050 East 142nd Place

12279 PENNSYLVANIA ST
8700 Grant St #300

11060 DAHLIA DR
4460 E 106TH DR
14675 Uinta St

2110 E 126th Way
13920 GARFIELD DR

6275 E 143nd Dr
8050 E 133rd Ave

3879 e 120th ave suite 284
15027 Clayton St

3758 E 104TH AVE #655
11080 Irma St

11431 Jersey Ln

13685 LINDEN CT

2260 OAK PL

4417 E 118th Ave

THORNTON, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80233
Thornton , CO 80260
Thornton, CO 80602

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80241

Thornton, CO 80229
THORNTON, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80602

THORNTON, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 802294716

THORNTON, CO 80233-5425
THORNTON, CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80241
THORNTON, CO 80602

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80602

Thornton , CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80602

THORNTON, CO 80233
Thornton , CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80233
THORNTON, CO 80602-6933
THORNTON, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80233

303-598-1622
303-995-5695
303-255-1089
303-495-8555
303-946-4464

720-309-5834
303-859-4212

720-546-4211
303-319-4271
720-509-9952

303-452-8710
303-674-4411

720-329-1617
303-451-0202
720-517-9299
303-929-0246
303-994-8063

303-912-8408
303-981-4073

303-810-8315
303-875-0038

303-907-0443
720-473-1261
303-523-6140
720-203-2644
303-260-8358
720-579-3017

LCC2015006185
LCC202400470
LCC201700445
LCC202500352
LCC202000671

LCC202000097
LCC201700273

LCC202500209
LCC2015062694
LCC202400051

LCC2015004140
LCC202000448

LCC202400030
LCC2015004508
LCC202400132
LCC202100289
LCC2015063138

LCC2015007282
LCC202500293

LCC202500062
LCC201900297

LCC202500140
LCC202500276
LCC202400882
LCC202300355
LCC2015058676
LCC202100196

Class B Building Contractor
Class D Roofing

Class D Mechanical

Class D Roofing

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Mechanical

Class D Electrical, Class D
Plumbing/Mechanical

Class D Mechanical
Class D Plumbing

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class B Building Contractor

Class D Electrical, Class D
Plumbing/Mechanical

Class D Mechanical

Class B Building Contractor
Class D Electrical

Class D Electrical

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Electrical

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Roofing/Siding

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Fire Systems

Class D Excavation/Grading
Class D Mechanical

Class D Electrical

Class B Building Contractor

Class D Electrical
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MOR PLUMBING CORP
MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION & MGMT
Mountain Range Electric LLC

MURPHY COMPANY MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS

NEW AGE ELECTRIC INC
NEW VIEW OF COLORADO INC

PARADISE ROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION

Penaflor Electric
Perfection Plus Roofing Co

Phoenix Roofing LLC dba Sunset
Restoration

Premier signs and graphics lic
Primary Electrical Services Ltd

Property Repair Solutions

Red Diamond Electric

Renew Remodels

RG Excavating Corp
Roof Geeks Inc

RSRT Construction LLC
Savage Heating and Air, LLC

Sky Manor Roofing
Smiley Air & Heat LLC

Specialty Remodeling

Sturgeon Electric~

Sujo Consulting LLC

TAYLOR KOHRS LLC

TERRA DESIGN & LANDSCAPE

3482 E 143rd Dr

12301 N GRANT ST, STE 130
12189 ADAMS ST

12789 Emerson Street

5560 E 100TH AVE
1504 NUEVA VISTA DR

13244 COLUMBINE CIR

6905 E 133RD AVE
13120 Garfield Dr
3758 E 104th Ave

4998 E 144th PI
13652 Krameria St
2580 E 94th Dr.

11670 Milwaukee St
11481 Jackson St.

2100 W 100th Ave Lot 285
1493 E 96th Dr
12681 Jasmine St

1882 East 104th Ave Apt 1316 Thornton,
CO 80233

13591 High Cir
9430 Lilly Ct

13836 Tamarac St

12121 Grant St

2362 East 96th Way

12160 PENNSYLVANIA ST
5306 E 128TH DR

Thornton, CO 80602
THORNTON, CO 80241
THORNTON, CO 80241-2845
Thornton, CO 80241

THORNTON, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80229

THORNTON, CO 80241

THORNTON, CO 80602-8153
Thornton, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80233-4434

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80229

THORNTON, CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80223

Thornton, CO 80260
Thornton, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80602

Thornton , CO 80233

Thornton, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80229

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80229
THORNTON, CO 80241
THORNTON, CO 80241

720-364-8490
303-353-1825
303-501-0473
303-371-6600

720-732-2178
720-276-3759

970-217-5652

925-548-7547
720-468-7981
303-900-5567

720-234-9806
720-560-4225
720-750-6976

720-456-9975
303-901-8237

720-429-9035
720-985-1066
720-392-4297

720-270-2019

720-355-4750
720-808-0816

720-402-6976
303-227-6971
720-255-9819
303-928-1800
303-591-3682

LCC2015060594
LCC2015059385
LCC202500380

LCC2015001038

LCC2015056981
LCC2015059559

LCC2015057274

LCC202500425
LCC201800378
LCC202200177

LCC202300584
LCC202400042
LCC202400856

LCC202300648
LCC202500477

LCC201900796
LCC202400674
LCC202400886

LCC202400894

LCC201900614
LCC202300088

LCC202500564
LCC20150E2743
LCC202500385
LCC2015001584
LCC2015062656

Class D Plumbing
Class B Building Contractor
Class D Electrical

Class D
Plumbing/Mechanical

Class D Electrical

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Roofing

Class D Electrical
Class D Roofing
Class D Roofing

Class D Sign
Class D Electrical

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Electrical

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Excavation/Grading
Class D Roofing

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Mechanical

Class D Roofing/Siding

Class D Boiler , Class D Gas
Piping, Class D Mechanical

Class D Roofing/Siding
Class D Electrical

Class D Electrical

Class A General Contractor

Class D Fence/Retaining
Wall, Class D
Landscape/Irrigation
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THE ROOF DR
Thornton Test Contractor (CV)
THREE BROTHERS CONCRETE INC

To The T Plumbing & Heating LLC /
Midnight Metals

Truth Coatings LLC

Twin Rivers Contracting LLC

14921 Gaylord St

9500 Civic Center Dr

8150 STEELE ST
12487 Syracuse St

3879 E 120th Ave #344
4252 East 130th Drive

ULTIMATE EXTERIORS OF COLORADO 8640 WELBY RD

INC
V Squared General Contractors

VB Decking LLC

VO Heating and Cooling
Westline Electric

Wildflower Landscape Services Inc

Wired Electric LLC

2441 E 163RD PL
9121 Lilly Ct

12168 Hudson Ct
11235 Ash Circle
15540 Ulster Street

7523 E 130th Cir

Thornton, CO 80602
Thornton, CO 80229
THORNTON, CO 80229
Thornton, CO 80602

Thornton, CO 80233-1658
Thornton, CO 80241

THORNTON, CO 80229

THORNTON, CO THORNTON

Thornton, CO 80229

Thornton, CO 80241
Thornton, CO 80233
Thornton, CO 80602

Thornton, CO 80602

720-357-4411
720-352-7253
720-879-8834
720-601-4468

720-692-7217
954-632-3947

303-424-3738

303-437-9587

720-877-8226

303-257-9314
303-476-0926
303-525-6282

303-908-4129

LCC2015062341

LCC202200023

LCC2015061106

LCC201900686

LCC202100525
LCC202500328

LCC2015010042

LCC202500376

LCC202100256

LCC201801888
LCC202500657
LCC202500498

LCC201901080

Class D Roofing/Siding
Class D Electrical

Class D Excavation/Grading
Class D
Plumbing/Mechanical

Class D Roofing

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Siding

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class C Residential
Contractor

Class D Mechanical
Class D Electrical

Class D Deck/Patio Cover,
Class D Fence/Retaining
Wall, Class D
Landscape/Irrigation

Class D Electrical
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